

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

KC# 9710216 - 1 21 Tishrei, 5785 October 23, 2024

ALB·GOLD Teigwaren GmbH Klaus-Freidler-Str. 1 (former Im Grindel 1) Trochtelfingen 72818 GERMANY 011-49-71-249-291-180

The following products sold by ALB GOLD Teigwaren GmbH are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	K-ID	Status		Restriction	Size
Bio Pasta	MTK-FGKT	Pareve		® SYMBOL	
Brand: Alb Gold					
Bio Pasta GV	MTK-FXSN	Pareve		® SYMBOL	
Brand: Alb Gold					
Organic Pasta	MTH-ZXXK	Pareve		® SYMBOL	
Brand: Alb Gold					
Organic Spelt Pasta	MLL-LBQW	Pareve	ישן	® SYMBOL	
Brand: Alb Gold					

This certificate is VALID UNTIL October 31, 2025

Verify authenticity by entering K-ID at www.digitalkosher.com





The certification of the Certified Products is null and void if the sealed packaging of individual units is opened and/or if the Certified Products are served to customers in a retail store or food service establishment. 391 Troy Avenue, Brooklyn, New York 11213 U.S.A. • Tel: 718-756-7500 Fax: 718-756-7503 • E-Mail: info@ok.org



KOSHER CERTIFICATE

KC# 9710216 - 2 21 Tishrei, 5785 October 23, 2024

ALB·GOLD Teigwaren GmbH Klaus-Freidler-Str. 1 (former Im Grindel 1) Trochtelfingen 72818 GERMANY 011-49-71-249-291-180

The following products sold by ALB GOLD Teigwaren GmbH are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	K-ID	Status	Restriction	Size
Organic Whole Spelt Pasta	MLL-ZGGP	Pareve	® SYMBOL	_
Brand: Alb Gold				
Pasta	QZR-XBNB	Pareve	® SYMBOL	
Brand: Alb Gold				

This certificate is VALID UNTIL October 31, 2025

Verify authenticity by entering K-ID at www.digitalkosher.com





The certification of the Certified Products is null and void if the sealed packaging of individual units is opened and/or if the Certified Products are served to customers in a retail store or food service establishment. 391 Troy Avenue, Brooklyn, New York 11213 U.S.A. • Tel: 718-756-7500 Fax: 718-756-7503 • E-Mail: info@ok.org